Ordering Information
Note:  TCIP pump with a water jacket is indicated by adding a "J" to the
model number prefix.  Example TCIPJ4-WLD-30MDEO03T-AO.
ROTOR  TYPE  & CLEARANCE
Code
3 bar 43 psi 03
5 bar 70 psi 05
7 bar 100 psi 07
10 bar 145 psi 10
15 bar 215 psi 15
Rotors cleared for 300°F (150°C)
4 lobe stainless steel
CASING CODE
N - Narrow
W - Wide
SHAFT MATERIAL
D -Duplex Stainless Steel
SEAL TYPE
D -Single Mechnical
E -Double Mechanical
F -Single w/Quench*
*Quench is external lip seal-
furnished in Viton.
SEAL FACE COMBINATIONS
0 - Carbon vs. Stainless Steel
2 - Carbon vs. Silicon Carbide
4 - Silicon Carbide vs. Silicon
 Carbide
E Type double seal - above
combination is inboard seal.
Outboard seal is carbon vs SS
unless otherwise specified
DRIVE SHAFT LOCATION
T - Top - Horizontal Ports
L - Lower - Horizontal Ports
H - Vertical Ports
ADDITIONAL FEATURES
A - 3A Design**
O - Oil Lubricated
Powerframe**
** Both of these designators will
be present in a given pump model
number.
TCIP4 W L D - 30 M D E 0 03 T - A O
MODEL SIZE
TCIP1
TCIP2
TCIP3
TCIP4
TCIP5
TCIP6
TCIP7
POWER FRAME
L- Long
PORT SIZE
10 - 1
15 - 11/2
20 - 2
25 - 21/2
30 - 3
40 - 4
60 - 6
ELASTOMER
X - Silicon
V - Viton
E - EPDM
CONNECTION TYPE
M -Tri-Clamp
F - 150# R.F. Flange
T - Threaded Bevel Seat